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Good evening and welcome 

Last month we had some good activity with several members making their way to the Le Mans Classic, and by all 

accounts it turned out to be a weekend to remember.  The weather has continued to disrupt several shows but it 

fortunately held out for the Doncaster Show and there was an excellent array of cars on display. 

July Club Night 

We had an excellent turnout  on the night to wish all those heading off to Le Mans, a speedy and safe trip. 

Club Calendar 

Tues 7th Aug  Club Night 

Tues 21st Aug  Noggin n Natter 

Tues 4th Sept  Club Night 

Tues 21st Sept  Noggin n Natter 

Future Outings of Interest 

Sun 10th June   Barnsley Locke Park rally 

Sun 17th June  Brodsworth Hall Father’s Day rally 

Sun 12th Aug  Locke Park Barnsley 

18th-19th Aug  TSSC International at Stafford 

Mon 27th Aug  Thoresby Park, Ollerton 

Sun 2nd Sept  Wentworth Woodhouse Show (show and auto-jumble) 

Sun 9th Sept  Rotherham Classic (Clifton Park) 

Fri 21t Sept  Blyton Park Track Day 

Sun 23rd Sept  York Historic Vehicle Group (York Racecourse) 

Sun 14th Oct  St Leger Historic Vehicle Rally 

Sat 15th Dec  The Crown Christmas Party 

Club Funds 

Paula will notify the meeting of the current level of club funds 

Last of All 



My thanks go to Paula for setting this month’s quiz. Would a volunteer please step forward to set Sept’s quiz. 

Area Organiser 

Ian T Blair 01302 820119 

email  Trevalice15@yahoo.co.uk 

Club website www.southyorkshiretssc.yolasite.com 

Meeting held First and Third Tuesdays each month from 8pm onwards 

The Crown Inn 

Ludwell Close 

Barnburgh 

Doncaster DN5 7JQ 

01709 893450 
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